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366
State Representative

P.D. 43

First

Barnstable

District

o o ro

"it

E oQ

o h a

1°^

Brewster

Dennis

Precinct 1

2.

3.,

4.

5.

Harwich

Precinct 1

2,

3.

Yarmouth
Precinct 1

2.

3.

4.

TOTALS

213
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367

Cape and Islands

District o 15 iD

jjo a
Socc

O £ <J

= oQ

Chatham
Precinct 1

2.

Chilmark

Eastham
Edgartown

Gay Head
Gosnold

Nantucket

Oak Bluffs

Orleans

Provincetown.

Tisbury

Truro

Wellfleet

West Tisbury..

TOTALS

844
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370 P.D. 43

State Representative

Third

Bristol

District—
Continued

' B.

Ward 7, Precinct A.
•• B.
• C.

Wards. Precinct A.

B.
„ c.

TOTALS

< c -
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State Representative

Sixth

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Ward 7. Precinct A 160

• B 218
" C 178

Ward 8, Precinct A 266
• B 384

" C 336
•• D 508

E 549
" F 785

G 1,056

• H 526
Ward 9, Precinct A 352

•• B 290
•• C 349
•• D 411

•• E 549
• F 1.143

G 325
TOTALS 8,385 — 2,393 10,778

Seventh 5 | ^
Bristol fe°= &

District ri2 E

FALL RIVER

Ward 1 . Precinct A 795
" B 724
" C 329

D 335
" E 271

• F 363
" G 384
" H 401
"

1 438
" J 439

" K 343
•• L 517

Ward 2, Precinct A 785
B 571

" C 341

" D 363
• E 316
• F 491
' G 550

TOTALS 8,756 — 2,607
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State Representative

Eighth

Bristol

District
—' (D O

FALL RIVER

Ward 4. Precinct A..

• B.,

F..

Ward 5, Precinct A..

" B..

" C.
D.,

Ward 6, Precinct A..

• B.,

C.

• D.
" E.,

" F„

G.

H.

Westport

Precinct A

B
C
D
E

TOTALS

131

203
316
239
268

123

254
454
431

342

234
352
341

384
311

611

580
874
446
456

7,350 3,086 10,495

Ninth

Bristol

District ?; " cOq E

Berkley

Dartmouth

Precinct 1 .

2.

3.,

4.

5.,

6.,

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Freetown

Precinct 1

2.

Lakeville

TOTALS

446

473
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State Representative

Tenth

Bristol

District—
Continued

2..

3..

Fairhaven

Precinct 1

2..

3..

4..

5..

6..

Marion

Mattapoisett

.

Rochester

TOTALS

= oQ

872
960

601

756
842
684
836

616
1,064

1,526

665
10,246 3,152 13,407

Eleventh

Bristol

District :zp

,)< CD ro

n I" =2Z Q.

C o cc

NEW BEDFORD
Ward 1, Precinct A.

,, g

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

Ward 2, Precinct A..

'• B..
• C.
" D..

" E..

" F..

293
281
316
305
474

500
555
511

408
159

148
165

228
203
217

199
198
307

5,467

236
192
277
299
498

587
625
699
564
79

89
54
156
119
133

109
159

236
5,111 476 11,063

Twelfth

Bristol

District
Q- 5 o

5oQ

o 5 S

NEW BEDFORD
Ward 2. Precinct H
Ward 3, Precinct A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

287
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State Representative

Twelfth

Bristol

District—
Continued

m
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State Representative

F'^5* oeI lis
Essex -^^h ^-§5
District J2| e «z o.

Salisbury

Rowley.

TOTALS.

Amesbury
Precmct 1 435 199

2 497 257

3 426 169

4 402 135

5 537 258

6 554 190

NEWBURYPORT
Ward 1, Precinct 1 345 451

Ward 2. Precinct 1 312 287

Wards, Precinct 1 308 340

Ward 4. Precinct 1 357 414

Wards. Precinct 1 561 693

Ward 6, Precinct 1 597 767
989 795

TOTALS 6,320 4,955 — 739 12.014

t: = .y c c
Second -^^m -^ o

Essex w|b |->5

District :S^i ^'^g-
>oCi ^ ocr

Georgetown 905 1,319

Groveland

Precinct 1 583 955

2 229 317

HAVERHILL
Wards. Precinct 1 436 227

2 418 169

3 531 292
• 4 455 250
• 5 506 251

Merrimac 911 581

Newbury
Precinct 1 433 729

2 199 403
490 794

West Newbury 396 710
6,492 6,997 — 651 14,140

Third

Essex ^|6 cS^i

s"^ B

District i^iE X Q.

HAVERHILL
Ward 1. Precinct 1 455 184

2 627 296
• 3 478 373

•• 4 550 434
•• 5 511 321

Ward 2. Precinct 1 S92 185

2 474 263
•• 3 409 S96
•• 4 496 470
•• 5 493 408


